EXAMEN B1 - Aout | 2022-08-18 - 11:30

referonce

AC-22061635

AC-22061638

AC-22071745

AC-22071759

AC-22071767

AC-22061715

AC-22071776

AC-22071782

AC-22071769

AC-22071814

AC-22071768

AC-21110202

AC-22071775

AC-22071832

AC-22071833

AC-22071796

AC-22071840

Nom del'éudiant

OSSAMA DOBYANY

AIMANE DINARI

EL FILOU FADWA

OUMAIMA ACHKOUN

BOUYBRI AYMAN

ANAS OUIDAD

ASMAE AZDIK

ABDELALI LAMINE

AIT HAMID SAID

OMAR KARINE

HAMZA AMHAICH

YOUSRA AISSATI

OMAREL FTOUH

MOHAMED AITABDELLAH

ALIELASBATI

AYOUNA HAMZA

CHETIA KAOUTAR

Written

Admie
195.1

Admie
173.6

Admie
164.5

Admie
206

Admie
158.1

Admie
179.1

Admie
156.1

Non admie
118

186

Non admie
127.5

Admie
179.5

Admie
197

Admie
139.5

162.6

Admie
139

Admie
1775

185.1

Oral Ratrapage

Admie
51

Admie
48

Non admie . .

39 Disponible

Admie
55

Admie
57

Admie
49

Non admie . .
29 Disponible
Admie

63 Disponible

73

Non admie

36 Disponible

Admie
63

Admie
71

Admie
55

47

Non admie

29 Disponible

Admie
59

47

Certificat

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible



